5-03-2010 4:28 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 564.27
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,269.29
4/13/10 4/13 A14398 CHK: 010572 01979 LEXINGTON SOIL/WATER CON 1 201004137601 10.00 1,279.29
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 10.00 CR: 0.00 10.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 17,836.79
4/12/10 4/12 A14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902062A 76.91 17,913.70
4/12/10 4/12 A14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902735 25.37 17,939.07
4/12/10 4/12 A14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902743 211.59 18,150.66
4/12/10 4/12 A14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902818 14.91 18,165.57
4/12/10 4/12 A14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902864 4.91 18,170.48
4/12/10 4/12 R14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902895 1.26 18,171.74
4/12/10 4/12 R14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903189 55.60 18,227.34
4/12/10 4/12 R14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903446 39.06 18,266.40
4/12/10 4/12 R14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903476 32.06 18,298.46
4/12/10 4/12 A14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903645 19.23 18,317.69
4/12/10 4/12 A14385 CHK: 010560 01978 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 904409 24.72 18,342.41
4/13/10 4/13 A14399 CHK: 010573 01979 SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 600 201004137602 175.08 18,517.49
4/20/10 4/20 Al4422 CHK: 010583 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004197607 309.15 18,826.64
4/20/10 4/20 A14430 CHK: 010591 01984 GRAND RENTAL STATION 300 03-079643-03 214.00 19,040.64
4/20/10 4/20 A14430 CHK: 010591 01984 GRAND RENTAL STATION 300 03-080017-05 219.35 19,259.99
4/20/10 4/20 A14432 CHK: 010593 01984 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 53629863 210.99 19,470.98
4/20/10 4/20 A14432 CHK: 010593 01984 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 53758631 206.97 19,677.95
4/20/10 4/20 A14432 CHK: 010593 01984 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 53788109 222.03 19,899.98
4/26/10 4/26 A14453 CHK: 010613 01985 CONNELLY'S 046 7157 199.27 20,099.25
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 2,262.46 CR: 0.00 2,262.46
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 11,829.13
4/28/10 4/28 A14469 CHK: 010628 01988 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00004721 1,938.70 13,767.83

============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,938.70 CR: 0.00 1,938.70
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,081.41
4/12/10 4/12 A14395 CHK: 010570 01978 UNIFIRST 190 2160552996 128.35 5,209.76
4/12/10 4/12 A14395 CHK: 010570 01978 UNIFIRST 190 2160554255 128.35 5,338.11
4/12/10 4/12 A14395 CHK: 010570 01978 UNIFIRST 190 2160555501 138.51 5,476.62
4/12/10 4/12 A14395 CHK: 010570 01978 UNIFIRST 190 2160556760 138.51 5,615.13
4/12/10 4/12 A14395 CHK: 010570 01978 UNIFIRST 190 2160558017 138.51 5,753.64
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 672.23 CR: 0.00 672.23
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,588.28
4/06/10 4/06 A14358 CHK: 010535 01976 METTS LANDSCAPE SUPPLY 623 10110 785.00 4,373.28
4/12/10 4/12 A14389 CHK: 010564 01978 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 3533028-IN 1,048.36 5,421.64
4/20/10 4/20 Al4422 CHK: 010583 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004197607 940.23 6,361.87
4/20/10 4/20 A14430 CHK: 010591 01984 GRAND RENTAL STATION 300 03-079709-02 89.88 6,451.75
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 2,863.47 CR: 0.00 2,863.47
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 38,183.25
4/06/10 4/06 A14369 CHK: 010546 01976 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 L11D-10 340.00 38,523.25
4/20/10 4/20 A14422 CHK: 010583 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004197607 19.25 38,542.50
4/20/10 4/20 Al4431 CHK: 010592 01984 GREEN TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 1 201004207609 136.43 38,678.93
4/26/10 4/26 A14459 CHK: 010619 01985 METTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 569 R10223 785.00 39,463.93
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,280.68 CR: 0.00 1,280.68
5040-50410 MISCELLANEQOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,637.50
4/20/10 4/20 RA14442 CHK: 010603 01984 SOUTHLAND SANITATION 288 0095260 439.20 3,076.70
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 439.20 CR: 0.00 439.20
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,080.00

5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
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POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= = VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,527.70
4/06/10 4/06 Al4366 CHK: 010543 01976 SCE&G 163 201004057577 90.44 1,618.14
4/06/10 4/06 Al4366 CHK: 010543 01976 SCE&G 163 201004057579 147.22 1,765.36
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 237.66 CR: 0.00 237.66
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,255.56
4/12/10 4/12 RA14396 CHK: 010571 01978 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6403706640 284.53 2,540.09
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 284.53 CR: 0.00 284.53
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,812.67
4/20/10 4/20 Al4422 CHK: 010583 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004197607 35.80 6,848.47
4/20/10 4/20 A14427 CHK: 010588 01984 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 132761 43.68 6,892.15
4/20/10 4/20 A14427 CHK: 010588 01984 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 132784 25.00 6,917.15
4/20/10 4/20 A14427 CHK: 010588 01984 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 132855 6.53 6,923.68
4/20/10 4/20 A14427 CHK: 010588 01984 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 132931 11.62 6,935.30
4/20/10 4/20 RA14427 CHK: 010588 01984 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 132971 10.00 6,945.30
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 132.63 CR: 0.00 132.63
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,521.93
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 21,079.78
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,425.08
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PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS

= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET=

hok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_k_k_Kk_k_*k

e 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 120,692.64 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 10,121.56 0.00

ENDING BALANCES: 130,814.20 0.00
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LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2009 / Jun-2010

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***
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